76
LMK-L
ASIAN STANDARD LINEAR BUSHING(LM)
LMK_L  FLANGED LONG LINEAR BUSHING
● Drawing
● Part Number Notation
-20 UU AL N S
●SAMICK Square Linear Bushing

(Co)
LMK6LUU LMK6L-A 6
0
-0.010
12
0
-0.013
35
0
-0.3
28
0
-0.2
5 20 22 3.4 6.5 3.3 15 320 520 4 31
LMK8LUU LMK8L-A 8 15 45 32 5 24 25 3.4 6.5 3.3 15 430 780 4 53
LMK10LUU LMK10L-A 10 19
0
-0.016
55 40 6 29 30 4.5 8.0 4.4 15 580 1100 4 105
LMK12LUU LMK12L-A 12 21 57 42 6 32 32 4.5 8.0 4.4 15 650 1200 4 100
LMK13LUU LMK13L-A 13 23 61 43 6 33 34 4.5 8.0 4.4 15 810 1570 4 130
LMK16LUU LMK16L-A 16 28 70 48 6 38 37 4.5 8.0 4.4 15 1230 2350 5 187
LMK20LUU LMK20L-A 20
0
-0.012
32
0
-0.019
80 54 8 43 42 5.5 9.5 5.4 20 1400 2750 5 260
LMK25LUU LMK25L-A 25 40 112
0
-0.4
62 8 51 50 5.5 9.5 5.4 20 1560 3140 6 515
LMK30LUU 30 45 123 74 10 60 58 6.6 11.0 6.5 20 2490 5490 6 655
LMK35LUU 35
0
-0.015
52
0
-0.022
135 82 10 67 64 6.6 11.0 6.5 25 2650 6470 6 970
LMK40LUU 40 60 154 96
0
-0.3
13 78 75 9.0 14.0 8.6 25 3430 8040 6 1560
LMK50LUU 50 80 192 116 13 98 92 9.0 14.0 8.6 25 6080 15900 6 3500
LMK60LUU 60 0
-0.020 90 0
-0.025 211 134 18 112 106 11.0 17.5 10.8 30 7650 20000 6 4500